
VPM's R. Z. Shah College of Arts, Science & Commerce. 

Mithagar Road, Mulund(E), Mumbai – 400081 
 

EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 
 

 

T.Y.B.Sc (CHEMISTRY)  
 

 

SEMESTER –V REGULAR & ATKT EXAMINATION, DEC-2020 

 
                     TIMINGS: 2.00 pm to 3.00 pm 
 

 

 

 
 

 
 

SYBSC (Gen Sci) 
 

 

SEMESTER – III REGULAR & ATKT EXAMINATION, DEC-2020 

 
                   TIMINGS: 2:00pm – 3:00pm 
 

DATE DAY SUBJECTS 

19/12/20 Saturday FOUNDATION COURSE 

21/12/20 Monday CHEMISTRY-I 

22/12/20 Tuesday CHEMISTRY-II 

23/12/20 Wednesday CHEMISTRY-III 

24/12/20 Thursday PHYSICS-I 

26/12/20 Saturday PHYSICS-II 

28/12/20 Monday PHYSICS-III 

29/12/20 Tuesday MATHS-I 

30/12/20 Wednesday MATHS-II 

31/12/20 Thursday MATHS-III 

 

P.T.O 

 
 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECTS 

15/12/20 Tuesday Chemistry Paper-I 

16/12/20 Wednesday Chemistry Paper-II 

17/12/20 Thursday Chemistry Paper-III 

18/12/20 Friday Chemistry Paper-IV 

   

TIMINGS: 12.00 pm to 1.00 pm 

19/12/20 Saturday Heavy and Fine chemicals 



FYBSC (Gen Sci) 
 
 

SEMESTER – I  REGULAR & ATKT EXAMINATION, JAN-2021 

 
                   TIMINGS: 2:00pm – 3:00pm 
 

 

 

 

 

                                                                                                   
 

Mrs. Barkha Shamnani          Dr. B S Ajitkumar 
Convenor, Exam Committee                                                           Principal 

DATE DAY SUBJECTS 

05/01/21 Tuesday FOUNDATION COURSE 

06/01/21 Wednesday CHEMISTRY-I 

07/01/21 Thursday CHEMISTRY-II 

08/01/21 Friday PHYSICS-I 

09/01/21 Saturday PHYSICS-II 

11/01/21 Monday MATHS-I 

12/01/21 Tuesday MATHS-II 


